Expense Disclosure

Fiscal Year 2024-2025 - Q4

Members

Bryce Tingle, Member
Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 12 2025

Feb, 12 2025

Feb, 10 2025

Jan, 24 2025

Jan, 15 2025

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):

Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):

Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Gail Harding, Member
Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 20 2025

Mar, 12 2025

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Purpose
Board Commission Meeting
Calgary

$ 9.17

$ 9.17

Board Commission Meeting
Calgary

$ 857

$ 857

Audit Committee Meeting
Calgary

$ 7.14

$ 7.14

Hearing
Calgary
$ 8.84
$ 8.84

Board Commission Meeting
Calgary

$ 8.97

$ 8.97

Purpose
Hearing
Calgary
$ 23.00
$ 23.00

Board Commission Meeting

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 0.46)
($ 0.46)

($ 0.43)
($ 0.43)

($ 0.36)
($ 0.36)

($0.44)
($0.44)

($ 0.45)
($ 0.45)

TOTAL:

($ 1.15)
($ 1.15)

Total Cost
$9.63

EXP-006045

$9.00

EXP-006044

$7.50
EXP-006043

$9.28

EXP-006046

$9.42
EXP-006042

$44.83

Total Cost
$24.15

EXP-006051

$24.15



Expense Disclosure
Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Calgary
$ 23.00
$ 23.00

James Nicholas Oosterbaan, Member

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period
Feb, 12 2025
Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Karen Monica Kim, Member

Purpose
Board Commission Meeting
Calgary

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period
Mar, 12 2025

Destination(s):

Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 12 2025

Destination(s):

Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 10 2025

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 15 2025

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Raymond Crossley, Member

Purpose
Board Commission Meeting
Calgary

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

Board Commission Meeting
Calgary

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

Audit Committee Meeting
Calgary

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

Board Commission Meeting
Calgary

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 1.15)
($ 1.15)

TOTAL:

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

TOTAL:

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

TOTAL:

EXP-006050

$48.30

Total Cost
$31.50
EXP-006052

$31.50

Total Cost
$31.50

EXP-006029

$31.50
EXP-006013

$31.50

EXP-006012

$31.50
EXP-006014

$126.00



Expense Disclosure

Expense Claim Period
Mar, 12 2025
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Mar, 12 2025

Destination(s):

Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Mar, 12 2025
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 16 2025
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 15 2025

Destination(s):

Parking:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 14 2025
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 14 2025 - Jan, 15 2025

Destination(s):

Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 14 2025 - Jan, 15 2025

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Purpose

Taxi - Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 125.00 + Tax
$ 125.00 + Tax

Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 30.00 + Tax
$ 30.00 + Tax

Taxi - Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 159.50 + Tax
$ 159.50 + Tax

Taxi - Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 125.00 + Tax
$ 125.00 + Tax

Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 30.00 + Tax
$ 30.00 + Tax

Taxi - Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 82.05 + Tax
$ 82.05 + Tax

($ 5.00)
($ 5.00)

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($ 5.00)
($ 5.00)

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

($ 3.60)
($ 3.60)

Personal Vehicle Kilometers - to and from airport -

Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 50.29 + Tax
$ 50.29 + Tax

Board Commission Meeting

Calgary
$ 95.70 + Tax
$ 95.70 + Tax

($ 2.51)
($ 2.51)

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

Total Cost
$130.00
EXP-006047

$31.50

EXP-006048

$159.50

EXP-006049

$130.00
EXP-005982

$31.50

EXP-005983

$85.65
EXP-005979

$52.80

EXP-005980

$95.70
EXP-005981



Expense Disclosure

Jan, 02 2025

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Trudy M. Curran, Member
Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period

Feb, 12 2025

Feb, 10 2025

Jan, 02 2025

Office of the Chair

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):
Parking:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Kari Horn, Vice-Chair

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period

Jan, 31 2025

Jan, 31 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Destination(s):

Meals:

Total:

Other Attendees:

Governance Committee Meeting

Calgary
$ 30.00
$ 30.00

Purpose
Board Commission Meeting
Calgary

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

Governance Committee Meeting

Calgary
$ 8.16
$ 8.16

+ Tax

+ Tax

Governance Committee Meeting

Calgary
$ 30.00
$ 30.00

Purpose
CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 25.71

$ 25.71

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 16.19

$ 16.19

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

TOTAL:

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

($0.41)
($0.41)

($ 1.50)
($ 1.50)

TOTAL:

($ 1.29)
($ 1.29)

($0.81)
($0.81)

$31.50

EXP-005984

$748.15

Total Cost
$31.50

EXP-006015

$8.57

EXP-006016

$31.50
EXP-005974

$71.57

Total Cost
$27.00

EXP-006007

$17.00

EXP-006008



Expense Disclosure

Jan, 31 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 28 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 28 2025 - Jan, 31 2025

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 28 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025 - Jan, 31 2025
Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025 - Jan, 31 2025
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Stan Magidson, Chair & CEO

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 12.38

$ 12.38

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 16.19

$ 16.19

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 0.62)
($ 0.62)

($ 0.81)
($ 0.81)

Personal Vehicle Kilometers - to and from airport - CSA

Winter Meeting

Quebec
$ 34.36
$ 34.36

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 25.71

$ 25.71

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 818.28

$ 818.28

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 60.99

$ 60.99

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 575.72

$ 575.72

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period

Mar, 17 2025

Purpose

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($1.72)
($1.72)

($1.29)
($1.29)

($ 37.20)
($ 37.20)

($ 2.52)
($ 2.52)

($ 30.09)
($ 30.09)

TOTAL:

Toll Fee - Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

$13.00
EXP-006009

$17.00

EXP-006003

$36.08

EXP-006004

$27.00

EXP-006005

$855.48
EXP-006006

$63.51

EXP-006010

$605.81

EXP-006011

$1,661.88

Total Cost
$51.97



Expense Disclosure

Destination(s):
Travel Incidentals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Mar, 11 2025

Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Mar, 04 2025

Destination(s):
Other:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 25 2025

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 25 2025

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 20 2025

Destination(s):
Travel Incidentals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 20 2025

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 20 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 20 2025

Toronto
$ 49.76 + Tax ($2.21)
$ 49.76 + Tax ($2.21)

Hosting - ASC Commission Members Dinner

Calgary
$ 1,771.20 + Tax (% 88.56)
$ 1,771.20 + Tax (% 88.56)

Conference Fee - IOSCO Annual Meeting 2025

Qatar
$ 2,306.66 + Tax (% 0.00)
$ 2,306.66 + Tax (% 0.00)

IOSCO Annual Meeting 2025

Qatar
$ 9,331.12 + Tax ($1.75)
$ 9,331.12 + Tax ($1.75)

Insurance Fee - Airfare - IOSCO Annual Meeting 2025

Qatar
$ 799.00 + Tax (% 0.00)
$ 799.00 + Tax (% 0.00)

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 20.50 + Tax ($2.67)
$ 20.50 + Tax ($2.67)

Taxi - Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 57.10 + Tax ($ 2.58)
$ 57.10 + Tax ($ 2.58)

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 23.89 + Tax ($3.11)
$ 23.89 + Tax ($3.11)

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

EXP-006041

$1,859.76

EXP-006019

$2,306.66

EXP-006059

$9,332.87
EXP-006017

$799.00

EXP-006018

$23.17
EXP-006032

$59.68
EXP-006034

$27.00

EXP-006053

$17.00



Expense Disclosure

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 19 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 19 2025 - Feb, 20 2025

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 19 2025

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 19 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2025

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2025 - Feb, 19 2025

Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2025 - Feb, 20 2025

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2025

Toronto
$ 15.04 + Tax ($ 1.96)
$ 15.04 + Tax ($ 1.96)

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 15.04 + Tax ($ 1.96)
$ 15.04 + Tax ($ 1.96)

Car Rental - Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 46.64 + Tax (% 4.55)
$ 46.64 + Tax (% 4.55)

Train - Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 6.20 + Tax ($ 0.00)
$ 6.20 + Tax ($ 0.00)

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 11.50 + Tax (% 1.50)
$ 11.50 + Tax (% 1.50)

Taxi - Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 56.84 + Tax ($2.84)
$ 56.84 + Tax ($2.84)

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 216.71 + Tax (% 26.38)
$ 216.71 + Tax (% 26.38)

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 663.52 + Tax ($29.21)
$ 663.52 + Tax ($29.21)

Taxi - Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

EXP-006054

$17.00

EXP-006031

$51.19

EXP-006035

$6.20
EXP-006036

$13.00

EXP-006039

$59.68
EXP-006030

$243.09
EXP-006033

$692.73

EXP-006037

$88.55



Expense Disclosure

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 18 2025

Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 31 2025

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 31 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 31 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 29 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 29 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025

Toronto
$ 78.36 + Tax
$ 78.36 + Tax

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 23.89 + Tax
$ 23.89 + Tax

($ 10.19)
($ 10.19)

($ 3.11)
($ 3.11)

Hosting - Dinner with Commissioners and CSA

Conference delegates

Calgary
$ 1,800.00 + Tax
$ 1,800.00 + Tax

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting

Quebec
$ 53.67 + Tax
$ 53.67 + Tax

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 12.38 + Tax
$ 12.38 + Tax

CSA Winter Meeting

Quebec
$ 16.19 + Tax
$ 16.19 + Tax

Senior Securities Practitioners Forum

Toronto
$ 12.38 + Tax
$ 12.38 + Tax

CSA Winter Meeting

Quebec
$ 16.19 + Tax
$ 16.19 + Tax

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($ 2.43)
($ 2.43)

($ 0.62)
($ 0.62)

($ 0.81)
($ 0.81)

($0.62)
($0.62)

($ 0.81)
($ 0.81)

Hosting - Breakfast with a member of House of

EXP-006038

$27.00

EXP-006040

$1,800.00

EXP-006060

$56.10

EXP-005989

$13.00
EXP-006056

$17.00

EXP-006058

$13.00

EXP-006055

$17.00
EXP-006057

$59.00



Expense Disclosure

Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 28 2025 - Jan, 31 2025
Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 28 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2025
Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2025
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2025
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 27 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Representatives
Ottawa

$ 59.00

$ 59.00

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 818.28

$ 818.28

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 25.71

$ 25.71

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 16.19

$ 16.19

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 324.45

$ 324.45

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 24.43

$ 24.43

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 56.62

$ 56.62

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 12.38

$ 12.38

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 0.00)
($ 0.00)

($ 37.20)
($ 37.20)

($1.29)
($1.29)

($ 0.81)
($ 0.81)

($42.18)
($42.18)

($3.28)
($3.28)

($ 2.38)
($ 2.38)

($0.62)
($0.62)

EXP-005991

$855.48

EXP-005993

$27.00

EXP-005994

$17.00
EXP-005986

$366.63

EXP-005987

$27.71
EXP-005988

$59.00
EXP-005990

$13.00

EXP-005992



Expense Disclosure

Jan, 27 2025 - Jan, 31 2025
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 24 2025

Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 16 2025

Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 10 2025
Destination(s):
Hospitality:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Tom Cotter, Vice-Chair

CSA Winter Meeting

Quebec
$ 346.92 + Tax (% 20.15)
$ 346.92 + Tax (% 20.15)

Hosting - Lunch with an oil and gas sector
representative

Calgary
$ 90.85 + Tax ($0.00)
$ 90.85 + Tax ($0.00)

Hosting - Lunch with an oil and gas sector
representative

Calgary
$ 69.00 +Tax  ($0.00)
$ 69.00 +Tax  ($0.00)

Hosting - Lunch with a health sector representative

Calgary
$ 74.75 + Tax ($ 0.00)
$ 74.75 + Tax ($ 0.00)

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period
Jan, 31 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 31 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 31 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 28 2025 - Jan, 31 2025

TOTAL:
Purpose
CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec
$ 25.71 + Tax ($1.29)
$ 25.71 + Tax ($1.29)
CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec
$ 12.38 + Tax ($0.62)
$ 12.38 + Tax ($0.62)
CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec
$ 16.19 + Tax ($0.81)
$ 16.19 + Tax ($0.81)

Seat charges - Airfare CSA Winter Meeting

$367.07
EXP-005995

$90.85

EXP-005985

$69.00

EXP-005978

$74.75
EXP-005973

$19,618.14

Total Cost
$27.00
EXP-005997

$13.00

EXP-005998

$17.00

EXP-005999

$140.70



Expense Disclosure
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:
Other Attendees:
Jan, 28 2025 - Jan, 31 2025

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025 - Jan, 31 2025

Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025
Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025
Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:
Other Attendees:

Jan, 08 2025
Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Senior Mgmt

Quebec
$ 134.00
$ 134.00

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 432.92

$ 432.92

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 25.71

$ 25.71

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 818.28

$ 818.28

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 16.19

$ 16.19

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting

Quebec
$ 4242
$ 4242

CSA Summer Meeting

Charlottetown
$ 656.92
$ 656.92

Samir Sabharwal, Executive Director

Expense Report Details: Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Expense Claim Period

Feb, 06 2025

Purpose

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 6.70)
($ 6.70)

($ 24.45)
($ 24.45)

($1.29)
($1.29)

($ 37.20)
($ 37.20)

($0.81)
($0.81)

($ 1.75)
($ 1.75)

($ 35.35)
($ 35.35)

TOTAL:

EXP-005975

$457.37

EXP-005976

$27.00

EXP-005996

$855.48
EXP-006000

$17.00

EXP-006001

$44.17
EXP-006002

$692.27
EXP-005977

$2,290.99

Total Cost
$57.93



Expense Disclosure

Destination(s):
Other Transportation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Feb, 06 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 30 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 28 2025

Destination(s):
Meals:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 27 2025 - Feb, 06 2025

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 27 2025 - Feb, 06 2025

Destination(s):
Air Fare:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 27 2025 - Jan, 31 2025

Destination(s):
Accommodation:
Total:

Other Attendees:

Jan, 27 2025

Quebec
$ 55.50
$ 55.50

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 15.93

$ 15.93

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 26.67

$ 26.67

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 13.33

$ 13.33

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 26.67

$ 26.67

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 2.43)
($ 2.43)

($ 2.07)
($ 2.07)

($ 1.33)
($ 1.33)

($ 0.67)
($ 0.67)

($ 1.33)
($ 1.33)

Seat charges - Airfare CSA Winter Meeting

Quebec
$ 127.00
$ 127.00

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 659.92

$ 659.92

CSA Winter Meeting
Quebec

$ 1,091.04

$ 1,091.04

CSA Winter Meeting

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($6.35)
($6.35)

($ 35.96)
($ 35.96)

($ 49.60)
($ 49.60)

EXP-006021

$18.00
EXP-006023

$28.00

EXP-006026

$14.00

EXP-006025

$28.00

EXP-006028

$133.35

EXP-005971

$695.88

EXP-005972

$1,140.64

EXP-006020

$18.00



Expense Disclosure

Destination(s)

Meals:

Total:

. Quebec
$ 17.14
$ 17.14

Other Attendees:

Jan, 27 2025

Destination(s)

Other Transportation:

Total:

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting
: Quebec
$ 127.49
$ 127.49

Other Attendees:

Jan, 27 2025

Destination(s)

Other Transportation:

Total:

Taxi - CSA Winter Meeting
: Quebec
$ 54.12
$ 54.12

Other Attendees:

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

+ Tax

($ 0.86)
($ 0.86)

($ 14.62)
($ 14.62)

($ 2.36)
($ 2.36)

TOTAL:

EXP-006022

$142.11

EXP-006024

$56.48

EXP-006027

$2,332.39



